
Ipswich Saturday 3 January, 2026
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap

$300001700 metres 11:55AM

01 Grunt 'N' Groan(Diane Murphy)  10  60.0 Adin Thompson

02 He's Got Grunt(Annabel & Rob 
Archibald)

 4  58.5 Heavelon Van 
Der Hoven

03 Ratenotice(Emma Fouchard)  7  58.0 Brandon 
Lerena

04 Escape Beach(Marcus Wilson)  3  56.5 Dylan Turner

05 Sowilo Rodina(Jan Pritchard)  9  56.5 Damien Boche

06 Chance De Lune(Jan Aitkenhead)  5  55.5 Morgan Butler

07 Stylish Angel(Rex Lipp)  2  55.5 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

09 He Is The Kiss(Allan Chau)  6  54.5 Ms Leah 
Martyn

10 PROUD MISS(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 1  54.5 Ms Jett 
Newman

11 Piertaga(Ryan Tyrell)  8  54.0 Dale Smith

 2 THE ADAM DAVE MICK SHUFFLE Class 2 Handicap

$28000800 metres 12:30PM

01 Mr Playtime(Jason Edwards)  2  60.0 Ms Julie 
Busuttin

02 Minor Key(Jason Edwards)  3  59.5 Adin Thompson

03 Amaya's Secret(Stephen Lee)  5  59.0 Ms Jett 
Newman

05 Charlotte's Here(Adam Campton)  6  58.0 Karl Zechner

06 Diamantina Rose(Cameron H 
Richardson)

 1  57.5 Sean Cormack

07 Miss Force(Tony & Maddysen 
Sears)

 4  57.5 Dylan Turner

09 Heavenly Az(Stephanie Sixtus)  7  54.0 Noriyuki 
Masuda

 3 TAB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap

QTIS: $45000 , Non QTIS: $150001200 metres 01:10PM

01 GRANDSTANDER(Troy Pascoe)  4  59.5 Michael Murphy

02 Meaner Than Most(Paul 
Butterworth)

 6  59.5 Micheal Hellyer

03 Yeah Buddy(Pat Webster)  7  59.5 Les Tilley

04 Carbonara(Robert Heathcote)  5  58.5 Vlad Duric

05 Bodysnatcher(Jason Edwards)  10  58.0 Justin Huxtable

06 Son Of A Lie(Ryan Tyrell)  8  57.5 Dale Smith

07 Chayse 'N' Bodhi(Scott Morrisey)  9  57.0 Ms Chelsea 
Baker

09 Youmeanddupre(Chris & Corey 
Munce)

 1  57.0 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

11 San Gimignano(Donna 
Stanbridge)

 3  56.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

12 (EM)Nasiron(Roger Milne)  2  56.5 Heavelon Van 
Der Hoven

 4 MARSHALL TURNS 18 QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden 
Handicap

QTIS: $45000 , Non QTIS: $150001200 metres 01:47PM

01 La Profecia(Tony Gollan)  3  59.5 Ms Chelsea 
Baker

02 Quantum Overdrive(Annabel & 
Rob Archibald)

 4  59.5 Heavelon Van 
Der Hoven

04 Hunter's Mate(Glenn Thornton)  5  58.5 Adin Thompson

05 Mishani Vision(Donna Stanbridge)  2  57.5 Ms Chloe Lowe

06 Stein(Chris & Corey Munce)  7  57.5 Justin Huxtable

07 Lady Kate(Greg Cornish)  1  57.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

08 Little Miss Classy(Robert 
Heathcote)

 9  57.0 Jaden Lloyd

11 Toi Toi(Stephen McLean)  6  55.0 Dylan Turner

12 (EM)Wally's Boy(Trevor Thomas)  8  56.0 Dale Smith

 5 GORDON'S GIN QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 62 
Handicap

QTIS: $43000 , Non QTIS: $150001200 metres 02:20PM

01 Certified Copy(Bevan Laming)  2  62.0 Jaden Lloyd

02 Seveer(Michael G Nolan)  7  60.5 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

04 Metalcraft(Kelly Schweida)  8  59.0 Justin Huxtable

06 Booya Boy(Adam Campton)  6  58.0 Karl Zechner

07 Lebanese(Tony Gollan)  1  58.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

08 The Pool Boy(Tony & Maddysen 
Sears)

 5  58.0 Dylan Turner

09 The Torque Xpress(Matthew 
Dunn)

 3  58.0 Ms Jett 
Newman

11 Ready For Aimee(Tony Gollan)  4  57.0 Ms Chelsea 
Baker

 6 BARRIER REEF POOLS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

$280002000 metres 02:55PM

02 Social Outcast(Matthew Dunn)  1  60.5 Brandon 
Lerena

04 Bellaciaociao (FR)(Lindsay Hatch)  3  58.0 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

06 Indy Rose Warrior (NZ)(Paul 
Shailer)

 5  57.0 Dylan Turner

07 Ring Bearer(Taylah Mackinnon)  6  57.0 Ms Olivia Webb

09 Pieronimo(Annabel & Rob 
Archibald)

 2  54.0 Heavelon Van 
Der Hoven

12 (EM)Super Fair(Mark Callaghan)  4  54.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

 7 SEVEN Class 4 Handicap

$280001200 metres 03:34PM

02 Russian Sub(Harry Richardson)  4  60.0 Adin Thompson

03 North Of Eli(Matthew Dunn)  7  59.0 Ms Jett 
Newman

04 Bold Julius(Jack Bruce)  1  58.5 Brandon 
Lerena

05 Dream Lantern(Lindsay Hatch)  2  58.0 Dylan Turner

06 Super Quick(Tom Dougall)  5  57.0 Sean Cormack

07 The Gambling Greek(Tony & 
Maddysen Sears)

 3  56.0 Heavelon Van 
Der Hoven

09 Caxton Lass(Robert Heathcote)  6  54.5 Anthony Allen

10 Flying Shelly(David Vandyke)  8  54.5 Micheal Hellyer

14 (EM)Ocean Diva (NZ)(Matthew 
Dunn)

 9  54.0 

 8 TEMPUS TWO BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$280001100 metres 04:14PM

01 Alpha Bravo(Danny Bougoure)  2  59.5 Justin Huxtable

03 The Hamo(Peter & Will Hulbert)  6  59.5 Adin Thompson

04 Got Gumption(Stephen Lee)  5  59.0 Ms Jett 
Newman

08 Kickatinalong(Tony & Maddysen 
Sears)

 7  58.0 Dylan Turner



10 Capital Diva(Gary Doughty)  4  57.0 Brandon 
Lerena

12 (EM)War Too All(Trevor Thomas)  1  56.5 Dale Smith

17 (EM)Exoflow(David McColm)  3  54.0 Micheal Hellyer

 9 RAY WHITE IPSWICH Class 1 Plate

$280001350 metres 04:49PM

01 Backstage(John Gilmore)  6  60.0 Dylan Turner

03 Gone To Cape York(Chris & Corey 
Munce)

 11  60.0 Justin Huxtable

04 Johnny The Kid(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 3  60.0 Micheal Hellyer

09 Yuna Is Pierata(Tony & Maddysen 
Sears)

 4  58.5 Brandon 
Lerena

10 Snugg(Tom Dougall)  1  58.0 Sean Cormack

12 (EM)Xtra La Vita(Robert 
Heathcote)

 7  60.0 Anthony Allen

13 (EM)Six Of Wands(Matthew 
Hoysted)

 8  60.0 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

14 (EM)Grey Impact(Lindsay Gough)  5  58.0 Ms Jett 
Newman

15 (EM)Stabilizer(Brett Baker)  10  60.0 Dale Smith

16 (EM)Warilla Gorilla(Nick Keal)  9  60.0 Adin Thompson

18 (EM)Upstart Lover(Michael G 
Nolan)

 2  58.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

 10 THE INDUSTRY SCHOOL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

$280001700 metres 05:29PM

01 Laridae(Danny Bougoure)  4  61.5 Anthony Allen

02 Mr O'reilly(Bevan Laming)  1  61.5 Jaden Lloyd

03 Mazita(Troy Pascoe)  10  61.0 Harrison Shaw

04 Jungle Prince (NZ)(Tony & 
Maddysen Sears)

 13  60.5 Dylan Turner

05 Burleigh Magic(Rex Lipp)  5  60.0 Justin Huxtable

07 Family Of League(Paul Jenkins)  18  59.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

09 Aratiri(Scott Morrisey)  8  57.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

12 My Charm(Chris Waller)  2  56.0 Brandon 
Lerena

14 (EM)Coney Island Baby(Harold 
Norman)

 7  58.5 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

17 (EM)Gotebo(Paul Wallace)  3  58.0 Adin Thompson



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may 
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
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Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of 
information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


